IRIS KARINA

IRIS@IRISARTIST.COM
WWW.IRISARTIST.COM/ACTRESS

Hair: AUBURN
Height: 5’3"’

Eyes: BLUE
Weight: 114 Ib

FILM/ TELEVISION

BEG FOR MERCY
UNBELIEVABLE
CONDOMINIUM

A DEADLY DOSE

BURIED IN THE BACKYARD
EVIL THINGS
DECLASSIFIED

RONNIE & INGA

400 DAYS

96 SOULS

BLANK BODIES

MY CRAZY EX

WHERE WE BEGIN
UNUSUAL SUSPECTS

WE ARE ANGELS

THE GUY FROM LAST NIGHT
CLOWNING

THE ELISTED

CARTWHEEL

I WILL LOVE

MONDAY MORNING
LAUGHING TO THE BANK
BRANDO UNAUTHORIZED
AMERICA HERE I COME
CLOSURE

CITY LIGHTS

OTTOS OTTE

SHORT CUT TO HOLLYWOOD
A HOUSE BY THE SEA

COMMERCIALS
SONY

ASUS

MAC SUMMER 2022
KROGER - TASTE OF ITALY
HYUNDALI

VW GOLF 7 ACTIVATION
AT&T HTC ONE X+

VW ‘SIDE ASSIST’
CLEMMY’S ICE CREAM
BLACK OUT

JONAS KAUFMANN

TRAINING

2024
2023
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2000

2024
2023
2022
2021
2018
2017
2016
2014
2013
2009
2008

THE WAYNE AGENCY

SHAWN WesT 310 894 0802
SHAWN@THEWAYNEAGENCY .COM

SAG - AFTRA - ACTRESS - SINGER

SUPPORTING THE DRAGON GATE

LEAD FUIITV

SUPPORTING LITTLE SPAIN PRODUCTION
SUPPORTING PILGRIM MEDIA/DISCOVERY ID
SUPPORTING BEAKER PROD/OXYGEN

LEAD TLC/ PAINLESS TV

LEAD ALL3MEDIA AMERICA/CNN
SUPPORTING ROSTER LA

SUPPORTING NEW ARTISTS ALLIANCE
SUPPORTING SJPL FILMS, LTD

LEAD CHANG FILMS

SUPPORTING LIFETIME CHANNEL/PAINLESS TV
LEAD KAMMA PICTURES

SUPPORTING DISCOVERY CHANNEL/LMNO PROD.
LEAD A DROWNING PIC PRODUCTIONS
LEAD DR.OCK PRODUCTION/DEREK MILTON
LEAD PAPANOVA FILM

SUPPORTING COMEDY CENTRAL/ANGELLEBON INC.
LEAD DISNEY CHANNEL/ANDY HASKINS INC.
SUPPORTING NEW MEDIA TRIBES

SUPPORTING OLLIEWOOD FILMS

SUPPORTING PLAY BILL PRODUCTIONS
SUPPORTING AMADEUS PICTURES
SUPPORTING CONRAD RIGGS PRODUCTION
SUPPORTING CIRCLE FILMS

LEAD KINGDOMCGM PICTURES

LEAD KASKELINE PRODUCTIONS
SUPPORTING BAVARIA FILM

SUPPORTING MIDNIGHT OIL FILMS

SONY PCL

TAKEBAYASHI CORP.

DMB USA LLC
KROGER ADVERTISING

DUROO PRODUCTIONS INC

RSA FILMS
ATT RAPPER PRODUCTION
AMBULANCE FILM
MERCURYFILM

SILVERSEE FILM
UNIVERSAL/AMBULANCE FILM

THE LEE STRASBERG THEATRE & FILM INSTITUTE

VOICE GREGORY GEIGER / LA CLASSICAL STUDIO

WORKSHOP RICKI MASLAR, SARA ISAACSON, BARBARA STORDAHL
VOICE COACHING ROSS CHITWOOD / THE VOICE BOX

SPECIAL SKILLS

LANGUAGES: GERMAN (NATIVE) - FRENCH (GOOD) - SPANISH/ITALIAN/JAPANESE (SOME)



