# IRIS KARINA IRIS@IRISARTIST.COM

Eves: BLUE

Weight: 114 lb

WWW.IRISARTIST.COM/ACTRESS

THE WAYNE AGENCY

Shawn West 310 894 0802 SHAWN@THEWAYNEAGENCY.COM

#### SAG - AFTRA -ACTRESS - SINGER

BEG FOR MERCY UNBELIEVABLE CONDOMINIUM A DEADLY DOSE BURIED IN THE BACKYARD EVIL THINGS DECLASSIFIED **RONNIE & INGA 400 DAYS** 96 SOULS BLANK BODIES MY CRAZY EX WHERE WE BEGIN UNUSUAL SUSPECTS WE ARE ANGELS THE GUY FROM LAST NIGHT CLOWNING THE ELISTED CARTWHEEL I WILL LOVE MONDAY MORNING LAUGHING TO THE BANK BRANDO UNAUTHORIZED AMERICA HERE I COME **CLOSURE** CITY LIGHTS OTTOS OTTE SHORT CUT TO HOLLYWOOD A HOUSE BY THE SEA

Hair: AUBURN

**FILM/ TELEVISION** 

Height: 5'3"

2021	DOLLONING
2023	LEAD
2021	SUPPORTING
2020	SUPPORTING
2019	SUPPORTING
2018	LEAD
2017	LEAD
2017	SUPPORTING
2016	SUPPORTING
2016	SUPPORTING
2015	LEAD
2015	SUPPORTING
2015	LEAD
2014	SUPPORTING
2014	LEAD
2013	LEAD
2013	LEAD
2012	SUPPORTING
2012	LEAD
2012	SUPPORTING
2011	SUPPORTING
2011	SUPPORTING
2011	SUPPORTING
2010	SUPPORTING
2010	SUPPORTING
2010	LEAD
2009	LEAD
2007	SUPPORTING
2000	SUPPORTING

2024 SUPPORTING

THE DRAGON GATE FUJI TV LITTLE SPAIN PRODUCTION PILGRIM MEDIA/DISCOVERY ID BEAKER PROD/OXYGEN TLC/ PAINLESS TV ALL3MEDIA AMERICA/CNN ROSTER LA NEW ARTISTS ALLIANCE SJPL FILMS, LTD CHANG FILMS LIFETIME CHANNEL/PAINLESS TV KAMMA PICTURES DISCOVERY CHANNEL/LMNO PROD. A DROWNING PIC PRODUCTIONS DR.OCK PRODUCTION/DEREK MILTON PAPANOVA FILM COMEDY CENTRAL/ANGELLEBON INC. DISNEY CHANNEL/ANDY HASKINS INC. NEW MEDIA TRIBES OLLIEWOOD FILMS PLAY BILL PRODUCTIONS AMADEUS PICTURES CONRAD RIGGS PRODUCTION CIRCLE FILMS KINGDOMCGM PICTURES KASKELINE PRODUCTIONS **BAVARIA FILM** MIDNIGHT OIL FILMS

### COMMERCIALS

SONY ASUS MAC SUMMER 2022 **KROGER - TASTE OF ITALY** HYUNDAI **VW GOLF 7 ACTIVATION** AT&T HTC ONE X+ VW 'SIDE ASSIST' CLEMMY'S ICE CREAM BLACK OUT JONAS KAUFMANN

2024 SONY PCL 2023 TAKEBAYASHI CORP. 2022 DMB USA LLC 2021 KROGER ADVERTISING 2018 DUROO PRODUCTIONS INC 2017 RSA FILMS 2016 ATT RAPPER PRODUCTION 2014 AMBULANCE FILM 2013 MERCURYFILM 2009 SILVERSEE FILM 2008 UNIVERSAL/AMBULANCE FILM

## TRAINING

THE LEE STRASBERG THEATRE & FILM INSTITUTE VOICE GREGORY GEIGER / LA CLASSICAL STUDIO WORKSHOP RICKI MASLAR, SARA ISAACSON, BARBARA STORDAHL VOICE COACHING ROSS CHITWOOD / THE VOICE BOX SPECIAL SKILLS LANGUAGES: GERMAN (NATIVE) - FRENCH (GOOD) - SPANISH/ITALIAN/JAPANESE (SOME)